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Time Location Event

Sunday March 12 4:00 - 8:00 PM
Event Tent (behind 

Town Hall)
Crawfish Boil & Zydeco Music (music starts at 5:00 pm)

Saturday April 15 3:00 PM Town Hall
Easter Party - Children's crafts & refreshments - pics with 

Easter Bunny

Saturday May 27 9:00 AM Shire Lane Pool
St. Charles Christian Church Duck Race at the Pool  - Details to 

follow

Friday June 2 Starts at Dusk NT Amphitheater MOVIE

Saturday June 10 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater FREE CONCERT - "Encore"  (Pop, Rock, & Oldies)

Friday June 16 Starts at Dusk NT Amphitheater MOVIE

Friday June 23 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater FREE CONCERT - "Dr. Zhivegas" (70's Disco & Dance)

Friday June 30 Starts at Dusk NT Amphitheater MOVIE

Saturday July 1 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater
FREE CONCERT - " Petty Cash Junction" (Best of Johnny Cash & 

Tom Petty)

Tuesday July 4 10:00 AM

Greensmith Park at 

West Greensmith & 

Woolen Mill

Parade - see route in Mailroom & on website

Tuesday July 4 6:00 PM - Dusk NT Amphitheater FREE CONCERT  -   "Dan Kuse & Double D"

Saturday July 8 7:30  - 2:00 PM
Town Hall & NT 

Amphitheater
Big Shark Triathlon

Sunday July 9 7:30 AM - Noon
Town Hall & NT 

Amphitheater
Big Shark Triathlon

Friday July 14 Starts at Dusk NT Amphitheater MOVIE

Saturday July 22 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater FREE CONCERT (Reggae) - "Non-Stop Reggae"

Friday July 28 Starts at Dusk NT Amphitheater MOVIE

Saturday August 5 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater
FREE CONCERT -  "Country Line" (Best of Country & Southern 

Rock)

Friday August 11 Starts at Dusk NT Amphitheater MOVIE

Saturday August 19 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater FREE CONCERT - "Trixie Delight" - Rock Music

Friday August 25 Starts at Dusk NT Amphitheater MOVIE

Saturday September 2 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater
FREE CONCERT:  "That 80's Band" (Hits from the 80's - Dance & 

rock)

Monday September 11 5:30 - 8:30 PM
Town Hall / Town 

Center Plaza

St. Charles Night Out with St. Charles PD - Pot Luck - bring a 

dish to share & FREE CONCERT w/ "Dan Kuse & Double D" 

Date

NEW TOWN AT ST. CHARLES® 

Visit us on FB at New Town Events or email events@newtownatstcharles.com

EVENTS FOR 2017

All events are subject to change or cancel due to inclement weather or other circumstance.  Check www.ntga.net for updates
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NEW TOWN AT ST. CHARLES® 

Visit us on FB at New Town Events or email events@newtownatstcharles.com

EVENTS FOR 2017

Friday September 15 Starts at Dusk NT Amphitheater MOVIE

Saturday September 23 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater
FREE CONCERT:  "Bill Roemer Band" - (Country Hits - today & 

yesterday)

Saturday September 30 3:00 - 11:00 PM NT Amphitheater BBQ & Blues Festival 

Sunday October 1 7:45 AM - 11:00 AM
MO Cowbell Marathon - 1700 participants - ck www.ntga.net  

& Mailroom for road closings

Saturday October 28 2:00 - 4:00 PM NT Amphitheater Halloween Spooktacular Parade & Business Trick or Treat

Saturday December 2 8:30 - 11:00 AM
St. Charles Christian 

Church
Breakfast with Santa

Saturday December 2 11:00 - 2:00 PM Town Hall Christmas Bazaar - local unique shopping

Saturday December 2 4:00 PM Town Hall Christmas Party with Children's crafts & Santa

Saturday December 2 5:30 PM Town Hall Tree Lighting Ceremony

Sunday Decemeber 3 1:00 - 5:00 PM Town Hall Christmas House Tour

All events are subject to change or cancel due to inclement weather or other circumstance.  Check www.ntga.net for updates
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